
TO: All UMW Foundation Employees

FROM: Gregory A. Branner
Chief Financial Officer

DATE: January 4, 2022

RE: 2022 Holiday Calendar

The 2022 UMW Foundation Holiday Calendar is provided below. The holidays indicated are in
accordance with the UMW Foundation Employee Handbook. If you have questions regarding this
schedule, please do not hesitate to contact me directly.

Monday, December 20, 2021 thru
Friday, December 31, 2021 Winter Holiday Break 2021

Monday, January 17, 2022 Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Friday, March 4, 2022 Spring Break

Monday, May 30, 2022 Memorial Day

Monday, June 20, 2022 Juneteenth Day

Monday, July 4, 2022 Independence Day

Monday, September 5, 2022 Labor Day

Monday, October 10, 2022 Columbus Day

Wednesday, November 23 thru
Friday, November 25, 2022 Thanksgiving Holiday Break

Monday, December 19, 2022 thru
Monday, January 2, 2023 Winter Holiday Break 2022
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